
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
D N F 

No. 
84 
53 
29 

9 
97 
10 
17 
99 
86 
43 
98 
21 

222 
18 
37 

95 

Name 
Peter Vodanovich VOD 
Jaden Ransley RAN 
Jaylyn Robotham ROB 
Connor Adam ADA 
Campbell Stewart STE 
Brock Gilchrist GIL 
Ryan Wood WOO 
Justin Allen ALL 
James Wilkins WIL 
Brayden Phillips PHI 
Leo Bult BUL 
Andrew Jackson JAC 
Todd Foster FOS 
Tayler Bryant BRY 
Richard Peasey PEA 

Connor Davison DAV 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

1 

Diff 

0.723 
4.659 
5.776 
6.151 

11.257 
21.037 
21.644 
23.102 
25.137 
29.459 
40.298 
41.258 
59.161 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.723 
3.936 
1.117 
0.375 
5.106 
9.780 
0.607 
1.458 
2.035 
4.322 

10.839 
0.960 

17.903 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
19:14.204 
19:14.927 
19:18.863 
19:19.980 
19:20.355 
19:25.461 
19:35.241 
19:35.848 
19:37.306 
19:39.341 
19:43.663 
19:54.502 
19:55.462 
20:13.365 
21:05.265 

2:12.238 

Best Tm 
1:54.213 

1:53.678 

1:54.206 

1:54.371 

1:54.215 

1:54.874 

1:55.315 

1:55.579 

1:55.706 

1:55.988 

1:56.317 

1:56.383 

1:57.368 

1:58.440 

1:55.515 

2:06.059 

In Lap 
2 
6 
9 
8 
9 
7 
4 
8 
8 
5 
5 
4 
6 

10 
4 

1 

Team/Sponsor 
N e x e n  -  D T M  -  C M C  M a r k e t s  -  M a c c l u r e s  I T M  -  C o n n e x  W i r e  -  C r e m e  I n s u r a n c e  -  L o a n w i s e  -  C a s t r o l  -  C h a m p s  F i t n e s s  -  R a c e r  P r o d u c t s  -  G o l d w i s e  -  S e a n  D o w l i n g  F i t n e s s  
M i l e s  T o y o t a  -  K i t c h e n  S t u d i o  -  P a t t e r s o n  B r o s  T y r e  S e r v i c e  -  N e a l e  M o t o r s p o r t  -  A c t i o n  S i g n s  

Post Haste Weigh Northland ProNordic 
To t a l  O il  - N Z P G S  - M 2  C o m p e t i t i o n  - M c fa l l F u e l  - N Z  F a r m e r s  L iv e s to c k  - D F E  
N e x u s  l o g i s t i c s  -  A l b a n y  I T M  -  G i l t r a p  G r o u p  -  S e n t i n e l  H o m e s  M a t a k a n a  -  I s i g n i t  -  R a y  H a s l e r  -  P r o v i d e n t  I n s u r a n c e Â    
Carevets - Carters Tyre Service - Ultra Car Groom 
B a t t e r y  T o w n  -  F e i l d i n g  A u t o  E l e c t r i c a l  -  P  &  C  I n s u r a n c e  -  M a n a w a t u  a n d  T R C  T o y o t a  F e i l d i n g  -  T h u n d e r  L i g h t i n g  
Toyota New Zealand - That English Bloke 
C a r t e r s  Ty r e  S e r v i c e  -  M il w a u k e e  -  R u s h  S i m  R a c i n g  -  a n d  C h a s s i s  R e p a i r s  
N o r t h  W e s t e r n  T o y o t a  -  T o r q u e  D i g i t a l  -  S o v e r e i g n  I n s u l a t e d  G a r a g e  D o o r s  -  A m b e r l e y  c a b i n e t m a k e r s  
N o r t h  S h o re  To y o t a  -  To rq u e  D ig i ta l  -  S o v e re ig n  G a ra g e  d o o rs  
POSTHASTE 
B r i a n  R o b e r t s  p a i n t  -  p a n e l  &  to w i n g  -  K u m a r  F a m i l y  P u k e k o h e  -  M T F  F in a n c e  
T o y o t a  G a z o o  R a c i n g  -  A d r e n a l i n e  I n d u s t r i e s  -  C la r k e  T e c h n o l o g y  -  M a t t ' s  H o m e  S e r v i c e s  

H i g h l a n d s  M o t o r s p o r t  P a r k / H a m p t o n  D o w n s / K e a  T r a i l e r s / A d v a n t a g e  T y r e s / M c I n d o e  C o n s t r u c t i o n / H e l m a r t  H e l m e t  D e s i g n  

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Chequered Flag Shown 11:30 

Margin of Victory 

0.723 

Avg. Speed 

127.880 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.678 

Best Speed 

129.840 

Best Lap by 

53 - Jaden Ransley RAN 

 

Printed: 19/01/2020 11:33:38 a.m. 

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson 

CTRS Race Director Adam Simmons | 86 Race Director Craig Finlayson 

All results provisional and subject to relevant articles and regulations. 

Clerk of the Course Deborah Day 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Higlands Motorsport Park 

Speedworks MSNZ Championship 
Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Race 15 - 10 Laps Grid Start 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:11:37 

Highlands Full Track 4.100 km 

19/01/2020 11:10 


