## Speedworks MSNZ Championship

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship

Highlands Full Track 4.100 km

Race 15 - 10 Laps Grid Start

19/01/2020 11:10

Sorted on Laps

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:11:37

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Team/Sponsor
1	84	Peter Vodanovich VOD	10			19:14.204	1:54.213	2	Nexen - DTM - CMC Markets - M
2	53	Jaden Ransley RAN	10	0.723	0.723	19:14.927	1:53.678	6	Miles Toyota - Kitchen Studio -
3	29	Jaylyn Robotham ROB	10	4.659	3.936	19:18.863	1:54.206	9	
4	9	Connor Adam ADA	10	5.776	1.117	19:19.980	1:54.371	8	Post Haste Weigh Northland Pro
5	97	Campbell Stewart STE	10	6.151	0.375	19:20.355	1:54.215	9	Total Oil -NZPGS -M2 Competiti
6	10	Brock Gilchrist GIL	10	11.257	5.106	19:25.461	1:54.874	7	Nexus logistics - Albany ITM - G
7	17	Ryan Wood WOO	10	21.037	9.780	19:35.241	1:55.315	4	Carevets - Carters Tyre Service
8	99	Justin Allen ALL	10	21.644	0.607	19:35.848	1:55.579	8	Battery Town - Feilding Auto Ele
9	86	James Wilkins WIL	10	23.102	1.458	19:37.306	1:55.706	8	Toyota New Zealand - That Eng
10	43	Brayden Phillips PHI	10	25.137	2.035	19:39.341	1:55.988	5	Carters Tyre Service - Milwauke
11	98	Leo Bult BUL	10	29.459	4.322	19:43.663	1:56.317	5	North Western Toyota - Torque
12	21	Andrew Jackson JAC	10	40.298	10.839	19:54.502	1:56.383	4	North Shore Toyota - Torque Di
13	222	Todd Foster FOS	10	41.258	0.960	19:55.462	1:57.368	6	POSTHASTE
14	18	Tayler Bryant BRY	10	59.161	17.903	20:13.365	1:58.440	10	Brian Roberts paint - panel & to
15	37	Richard Peasey PEA	9	1 Lap	1 Lap	21:05.265	1:55.515	4	Toyota Gazoo Racing - Adrenali
Not cl	lassified								
NF	95	Connor Davison DAV	1	DNF		2:12.238	2:06.059	1	Highlands Motorsport Park/Ham

Announcements

Chequered Flag Shown 11:30

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.723	127.880	1:53.678	129.840	53 - Jaden Ransley RAN	

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

CTRS Race Director Adam Simmons | 86 Race Director Craig Finlayson

All results provisional and subject to relevant articles and regulations.

Clerk of the Course Deborah Day Printed: 19/01/2020 11:33:38 a.m.

Licensed to: Higlands Motorsport Park